

**RESULT**

Print: 2018-2-23 03:46 PM

**COMPETITION: 2.2****PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Yijin Xu	2005	CHN	15.9	331.95
2.	Elaena Dick	1999	CAN	15.4	320.60
3.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	292.45
4.	Gabriela Agundez	2000	MEX	16.0	286.95
5.	Celine van Duijn	1992	NED	15.1	276.45
6.	Sophia McAfee	2002	USA	15.4	276.30

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 2.2

### PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Xu, Yijin	CHN	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		<b>60.00</b>	3.	<b>15.9</b>	<b>331.95</b>
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		<b>76.80</b>	1.	(136.80)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		<b>72.00</b>	1.	(208.80)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		<b>51.15</b>	1.	(259.95)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		<b>72.00</b>	1.	(331.95)	
2.	Dick, Elaena	CAN	305C	2.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		<b>67.20</b>	1.	<b>15.4</b>	<b>320.60</b>
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	2.	(130.20)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		<b>75.20</b>	2.	(205.40)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>52.80</b>	2.	(258.20)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	10m		<b>62.40</b>	2.	(320.60)	
3.	Wassen, Elena	GER	107B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>55.50</b>	4.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>292.45</b>
			205B	2.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		<b>56.55</b>	3.	(112.05)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>62.40</b>	3.	(174.45)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>59.20</b>	3.	(233.65)	
			405B	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>58.80</b>	3.	(292.45)	
4.	Agundez, Gabriela	MEX	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>61.50</b>	2.	<b>16.0</b>	<b>286.95</b>
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>64.00</b>	4.	(125.50)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		<b>44.55</b>	4.	(170.05)	
			626C	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>56.10</b>	4.	(226.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		<b>60.80</b>	4.	(286.95)	
5.	van Duijn, Celine	NED	405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		<b>54.60</b>	5.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>276.45</b>
			205B	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>44.95</b>	6.	(99.55)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>56.00</b>	6.	(155.55)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>58.50</b>	6.	(214.05)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>62.40</b>	5.	(276.45)	
6.	McAfee, Sophia	USA	107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		<b>40.50</b>	6.	<b>15.4</b>	<b>276.30</b>
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		<b>64.00</b>	5.	(104.50)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	10m		<b>60.80</b>	5.	(165.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>51.80</b>	5.	(217.10)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>59.20</b>	6.	(276.30)	

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

---

**COMPETITION: 2.2****PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Mathz Lindberg  
Frank Taubert  
Simone Pietsch

**Referee :**

Frank Taubert

GER

**Assistant :**

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 2	Alexander Tcivinkii	RUS
JU 3	Piero Italiani	ITA
JU 4	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
JU 5	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 6	Marianne Hern	DEN
JU 7	Peter Axtelius	SWE

---